PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER BTU OUTPUT SKID DIMENSIONS BUFFER TANK SIZE BTU OUTPUT PER HEX
  (ASSUMING 5 SETPOINTS)
GRID COIL HTA & DIMENSIONS
(ASSUMING 5 SETPOINTS)
DHLCAP-0199 199 500 48” x 48” x 72” 30 GALLON 39 900 BTU’s 6.5 sq.ft. [36” x 12”]
DHLCAP-0270 270 750 48” x 48” x 72” 30 GALLON 54 150 BTU’s 8.6 sq. ft. [48” x 12”]
DHLCAP-0376 376 000 48” x 48” x 72” 30 GALLON 75 200 BTU’s 12 sq.ft. [72” x 12”]
DHLCAP-0470 470 000 48” x 48”x 72” 30 GALLON 94 000 BTU’s 15 sq. ft. [60” x 18”]
DHLCAP-0564 564 000 54” x 48” x 72” 50 GALLON 112 800 BTU’s 18 sq. ft. [48” x 24”]
DHLCAP-0658 658 000 57” x 48” x 72” 50 GALLON 131 600 BTU’s 21 sq. ft. [60”x 24”]
DHLCAP-0752 752 000 54” x 48” x 72” 50 GALLON 150 400 BTU’s 24 sq. ft. [72” x 24”]
     The Delta Hydronics Light
Commercial Aquaculture Heating
Package is a compact, energy
efficient, and cost effective way